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RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD : GORAKHPUR

CUT OFF MARKS OF CANDIDATES SHORTLISTED FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FOR THE POST OF ALP

RRB

ZONE

UR

SC

ST

OBC

EWS

EXSM

GORAKHPUR

NER

78.64042

68.78603

40.2422

76.0417

70.57007

Date: 01/10/2025
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